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Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, STE 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
Ronald Baldoza 

800-364-2059 Ronald.baldoza@cmdgroup.com    

Carr & Duff, Inc. 
2100 Byberry Rd 
Huntingdon Valley, PA  19006 
Brian Cummings 

215-672-4200 brian@carrduff.com     

Diehl Electric 
190B South 2nd Road 
Hammonton, NJ  08037 
Dave Diehl 

609-567-8080 office@DiehlElectric.com     

MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. 
4800 Boston Ave 
Trevose, PA  19053 
Joe Foell 

215-355-7308 Joe@MJFElectric.com     
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Greentech Energy Services 
122 E. Kings Hwy STE 503 
Maple Shade, NJ  08052 
Ed Hambor 

856-439-9400 ehambor@greentechenergy.com    

Belacon LLC 
16 Violet Court 
East Brunswick, NJ  08816 
Andrei Maliev 

732-613-1593 A_maliev@yahoo.com    

Shelby Mechanical, Inc. 
1009 Brood Street 
Cinnaminson, NJ  08077 
Sean Timmons 

856-979-8250 stimmons@shelbymechanical.com    

 


